
COVID-19: What’s Next 
Preparing for the Second Wave

DAY 1
SEPTEMBER 11, 2020

Corporate Activities         Breaks and Networking         Special Lectures         Core Content         Question and Answer Sessions

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:05 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:25 PM

1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:45 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM

2:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:10 PM
2:15 PM
2:20 PM
2:25 PM

2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:40 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:55 PM

3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM

3:30 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM

4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM

4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM

5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM
5:25 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Virtual Exhibit Hall Open

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
Corporate Supported Lunches (non-CME)

1:00 PM - 1:20 PM
SCCM President’s Welcome: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM

3:00 PM - 3:20 PM
Questions and Answer Session

4:35 PM - 4:55 PM
Questions and Answer Session

3:20 PM - 3:35 PM
Break

1:20 PM - 1:45 PM
Plenary Lecture: Anthony S. Fauci, MD

1:45 PM - 2:00 PM
Early Lessons from the Discovery VIRUS: COVID-19 Global Registry

4:55 PM - 5:05 PM
Day 1 Adjourment

5:05 PM - 6:30 PM
Networking Chat Room Open

2:00 PM - 2:20 PM
Configuring Your ICU for COVID-19 Care and How to Craft Novel ICU Spaces

2:40 PM - 3:00 PM
Implementing Crisis Standards of Care: Allocating Scarce Resources

3:35 PM - 3:55 PM
Therapeutic Agents for Bedside Care

3:55 PM - 4:15 PM
Tele-ICU, Technology Support, and Care at the End of Life

4:15 PM - 4:35 PM
Social Media, Peer-Reviewed Publications, and the Search for Truth

2:20 PM - 2:40 PM
Invasive or Noninvasive Support: When, Where, and How

All times displayed are Central Time Zone

© 2020 Society of Critical Care Medicine. The Society of Critical Care Medicine, SCCM, and Critical Care Congress, are registered trademarks of the Society of Critical Care Medicine.



COVID-19: What’s Next 
Preparing for the Second Wave

DAY 2
SEPTEMBER 12, 2020

Corporate Activities         Breaks and Networking         Special Lectures         Core Content         Question and Answer Sessions

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM
7:05 AM
7:10 AM

7:15 AM

7:20 AM

7:25 AM

7:30 AM

7:35 AM

7:40 AM

7:45 AM

7:50 AM

7:55 AM

8:00 AM

8:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:25 AM

8:30 AM

8:35 AM
8:40 AM
8:45 AM
8:50 AM

8:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:25 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
11:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:25 AM

11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:45 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

6:00 AM - 7:00 AM
Virtual Exhibit Hall Open

7:00 AM - 7:15 AM
SCCM President’s Second-Day Welcome: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM

7:15 AM - 7:35 AM: Concurrent Sessions 1

7:35 AM - 7:55 AM: Concurrent Sessions 2

7:55 AM - 8:15 AM: Concurrent Sessions 3

8:15 AM - 8:35 AM: Concurrent Sessions 4

8:55 AM - 9:15 AM: Concurrent Sessions 5

9:15 AM - 9:35 AM: Concurrent Sessions 6

9:35 AM - 9:55 AM: Concurrent Sessions 7

9:55 AM - 10:15 AM: Concurrent Sessions 8

Managing and 
Mitigating Drug 

Shortages

Developing an 
Interprofessional 

Proning Service for 
COVID-19

What Is New in 
Diagnostic Testing?

When the Unthinkable 
Is Happening: 

Ethical Challenges in 
COVID-19 Care

Monitoring COVID-19 
With Point-of-Care 

Ultrasound

Multisystem 
Inflammatory 

Syndrome in Children 
(MIS-C): Clinical 

Presentation, 
Diagnostics, and 

Treatment

The Role of 
Micronutrient 

Supplementation in 
COVID-19 Critical 

Illness and the 
Postviral Period

Cognitive and Mental 
Health Considerations 
During the COVID-19 

Pandemic, Part 2: Your 
Patients and Their 
Support Systems

Best Practices 
in Parallel Care: 

COVID-19 and Non-
COVID-19 Patients

How to Approach 
Neurological 

Manifestations of 
COVID-19 Patients

Cognitive and Mental 
Health Considerations 
During the COVID-19 
Pandemic, Part 1: You 

and Your Team

Clinician Well-Being 
During the Ongoing 

Pandemic

Studying Neurological 
Manifestations 
on the Fly: Data 
Harmonization, 

Common Data Element 
Development, and 

Data Integrity in the 
Second Wave

How to Stand up Non-
ICU Clinicians

Pre-ICU Oxygenation 
of COVID-19 Patients: 

The Role of Awake 
Proning

Transitions of Care 
and Managing 

the Comorbidities 
Associated With 

COVID-19

Resiliency and 
Wellbeing 

We Need More Lungs 
in Here: The Evolving 

Role of ECMO in 
COVID-19

 COVID-19: The 
Science Behind Prone 

Positioning

Utilization of 
Advanced Practice 

Providers to Expand 
Critical Care Capacity 

of a Facility

COVID-19: Sepsis 
Without an Antibiotic

The Role of the Family 
Physician and Primary 
Care in Managing the 

COVID-19 Crisis

DEBATE: Future 
Care: Regionalized 

Pandemic 
Management (Con)

Racial and Ethnic 
Disparities in 

COVID-19 Infection 
and Death

COVID-19 and Medical 
Education 

Leveraging a 
Collaborative Global 

Network to Understand 
Less-Common 

Manifestations During 
a New Pandemic: The 
Case of Neurological 

Diseases

Matching Science to 
Uncertainty

Airway-Related 
Infection Control 
Considerations 

for Suspected or 
Confirmed COVID-19 

Patients

DEBATE: Future 
Care: Regionalized 

Pandemic 
Management (Pro)

Nutritional 
Assessment and 

Delivery in COVID-19 
Critical Illness and the 

Postviral Period

Evolving the 
Outpatient Setting 
During COVID-19

Managing Resources 
When You Are 
Overwhelmed

Benefits of 
Awake Proning 

in Nonventilated 
COVID-19 Patients

Managing Outpatient 
Patients at Risk for 

COVID-19 

Strategic National 
Stockpile Ventilators: 

Lessons Learned 
During the COVID-19 

Pandemic

The Clinician’s 
Role in Dealing 
With COVID-19 

Complacency in the 
General Public

Sedation and 
Neurological 

Outcomes of Critically 
Ill COVID-19 Patients

Addressing Disparities 
in COVID-19 Care

The Impact of 
COVID-19 on 

Residency and 
Medical Student 

Training and Education

Medication Safety

Palliative Care and 
COVID-19

Racism and Outcomes 
of COVID-19

 Maintaining Sanity 
and Safety in Chaos

Safety and Efficacy 
of Noninvasive 

Respiratory Support in 
COVID-19

Does COVID-19 
Critical Illness Alter 

Your Nutrition Support 
Plan?

Health Disparities 
and COVID-19: An 

Anesthesia Provider’s 
Perspective

Withdrawal of Life-
Sustaining Measures, 
Compassionate Care, 
and Organ Donation: 

What Can We Do 
Better Next Time?

Moderate to Severe 
Infection: The Use of 
High-Velocity Nasal 
Insufflation Prior to 

Intubation

Geriatric 
Considerations in 

COVID-19

Going From Zero to 
Sixty: Flexing up Your 
Institution to Care for 

COVID-19 Patients

Adults in the Pediatric 
ICU

Lessons Learned in 
Mechanical Ventilation 

of COVID-19 
Phenotypes

Vaccination Concerns 
Amid the COVID-19 

Pandemic

Safe Tracheostomy 
in the Second Wave: 

Adaptation and 
Evolution

Antithrombotic 
Therapy in COVID-19: 

The Evidence

Toxicological Issues 
That Have Emerged 

During the Pandemic

Outcomes of a 
Physician-Led 

Interprofessional 
Proning Service

Learning Without 
Teaching? The 

Evolving Approach to 
Education During a 

Pandemic

Metabolic 
Derangement in 

COVID-19 Critical 
Illness

Integrating Trauma 
Providers Into Your 
Hospital’s Pandemic 

Plan

A Practical Guide to 
the Diagnosis and 

Management of Acute 
Stroke Syndromes in 
COVID-19 Patients

Testing Considerations 
for COVID-19

Mechanical Ventilation 
for COVID-19 Patients

Antimicrobial 
Stewardship 

8:35 AM - 8:55 AM
Break

10:15 AM - 11:15 AM
8 Pre-Recorded Question and Answer Sessions 

Topics predetermined after review of the registrant COVID question submissions

11:15 AM - 11:45 AM
Plenary Lecture: ADM. Brett P. Giroir, MD

11:45 AM - 12:00 PM
Final Adjournment: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM

12:00 PM - 1:30 PM
Virtual Exhibit Hall Open 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Corporate Supported Lunches (non-CME)

All times displayed are Central Time Zone

© 2020 Society of Critical Care Medicine. The Society of Critical Care Medicine, SCCM, and Critical Care Congress, are registered trademarks of the Society of Critical Care Medicine.


