Preparing	for the Second Wave SEPTEMBER 11,
Corporate Ac	tivities Breaks and Networking Special Lectures Core Content Question and Answer Sessions
All times displayed	are Central Time Zone
11:00 AM	
11:30 AM	
	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
12:00 PM	Virtual Exhibit Hall Open 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
12:30 PM	Corporate Supported Lunches (non-CME)
1:00 PM	1:00 PM - 1:20 PM
1:05 PM 1:10 PM	SCCM President's Welcome: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM
1:15 PM	Society of Critical Care Medicine
1:20 PM	The Brease Care Procession Po
1:25 PM	
1:30 PM	1:20 PM - 1:45 PM Plenary Lecture: Anthony S. Fauci, MD
1:30 PIN 1:35 PM	
1:40 PM	Critical Care Medicine Traditional Care Medicine
1:45 PM	1:45 PM - 2:00 PM
1:50 PM	Early Lessons from the Discovery VIRUS: COVID-19 Global Registry
1:55 PM	Society of 🔼
	Critical Care Medicine The binners Care Protocols
2:00 PM	2:00 PM - 2:20 PM
2:05 PM	Configuring Your ICU for COVID-19 Care and How to Craft Novel ICU Spaces
2:10 PM	Society of Critical Care Medicine
2:15 PM	The formation Care Performation of
2:20 PM	2:20 PM - 2:40 PM
2:25 PM	Invasive or Noninvasive Support: When, Where, and How
2:30 PM	Society of Critical Care Medicine
2:35 PM	The focusion Care Professionals
2:40 PM	2:40 PM - 3:00 PM
2:45 PM	Implementing Crisis Standards of Care: Allocating Scarce Resources
2:50 PM 2:55 PM	
3:00 PM 3:05 PM	3:00 PM - 3:20 PM
3:10 PM	Questions and Answer Session
3:15 PM	
3:20 PM	
3:25 PM	3:20 PM - 3:35 PM
3:30 PM	Break
3:35 PM	3:35 PM - 3:55 PM
3:40 PM	Therapeutic Agents for Bedside Care
3:45 PM	aship
3:50 PM	and a second
3:55 PM	3:55 PM - 4:15 PM
4:00 PM	Tele-ICU, Technology Support, and Care at the End of Life
4:05 PM	Society or Critical Care Medicine
4:10 PM	The Remove Gas Palastinuts
4:15 PM	4:15 PM - 4:35 PM
4:20 PM	Social Media, Peer-Reviewed Publications, and the Search for Truth
4:25 PM	Society of Critical Care Medicine
4:30 PM	The ference Care Publishings
4:35 PM	
4:40 PM	4:35 PM - 4:55 PM Questions and Answer Session
4:45 PM 4:50 PM	
4:55 PM	
	4:55 PM - 5:05 PM Day 1 Adjourment
5:00 PM	
5:05 PM 5:10 PM	
5:10 PM 5:15 PM	
5:20 PM	5:05 PM - 6:30 PM
5:25 PM	Networking Chat Room Open
5:30 PM	
6:00 PM	

© 2020 Society of Critical Care Medicine. The Society of Critical Care Medicine, SCCM, and Critical Care Congress, are registered trademarks of the Society of Critical Care Medicine.

	D-19: What ? g for the Secor Activities Breaks and Net	nd Wave	Critical Care Medicine The Intensive Care Professionals es Core Content	DAY SEPTEMBER 12 uestion and Answer Sessions		
	ayed are Central Time Zone 6:00 AM - 7:00 AM					
:30 AM :00 AM	Virtual Exhibit Hall Open					
7:05 AM 7:10 AM	7:00 AM - 7:15 AM SCCM President's Second-Day Welcome: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM					
7:15 AM	Monitoring COVID-19 With Point-of-Care Ultrasound	7:15 AM - 7:35 AM: C The Role of Micronutrient Supplementation in COVID-19 Critical Illness and the Postviral Period	oncurrent Sessions 1 Cognitive and Mental Health Considerations During the COVID-19 Pandemic, Part 1: You and Your Team	Best Practices in Parallel Care: COVID-19 and Non- COVID-19 Patients		
7:20 AM		aspen	TRONG MEDICINE FOR AMERICA			
7:25 AM 7:30 AM	Studying Neurological Manifestations on the Fly: Data Harmonization, Common Data Element Development, and Data Integrity in the Second Wave NEUR@CRITICAL	What Is New in Diagnostic Testing? Society of Critical Care Medicine Tetresee Care Pressents	Pre-ICU Oxygenation of COVID-19 Patients: The Role of Awake Proning ₩ CHEST PHYSICIANS	Managing and Mitigating Drug Shortages		
	CARE SOCIETY	7:35 AM - 7:55 AM: C	oncurrent Sessions 2			
7:35 AM 	Multisystem Inflammatory Syndrome in Children (MIS-C): Clinical Presentation, Diagnostics, and Treatment	Cognitive and Mental Health Considerations During the COVID-19 Pandemic, Part 2: Your Patients and Their Support Systems	Clinician Well-Being During the Ongoing Pandemic	How to Approach Neurological Manifestations of COVID-19 Patients NEUR@CRITICAL		
7:45 AM	A critical Care Medicine Tre International Care Medicine Tre International Care Medicine	When the Unthinkable Is Happening: Ethical Challenges in COVID-19 Care	Transitions of Care and Managing the Comorbidities Associated With COVID-19	Developing an Interprofessional Proning Service for COVID-19		
7.50 484		Anesthesiologists	ashp	CRITICALCARE NURSES		
7:50 AM						
7:55 AM	Metabolic Derangement in	Integrating Trauma Providers Into Your	oncurrent Sessions 3 Testing Considerations for COVID-19	A Practical Guide to the Diagnosis and Monogramment of Acuto		
:00 AM	COVID-19 Critical Illness	Hospital's Pandemic Plan	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS TRONG MEDICINE FOR AMERICA	Management of Acute Stroke Syndromes in COVID-19 Patients NEUR ^{CRITICAL}		
8:05 AM	Mechanical Ventilation for COVID-19 Patients EXECTED AMERICAN COLLECE OF CHEST PHYSICIANS	Learning Without Teaching? The Evolving Approach to Education During a Pandemic American Society of Anesthesiologists	Antimicrobial Stewardship	Outcomes of a Physician-Led Interprofessional Proning Service		
8:10 AM						
8:15 AM	Adults in the Pediatric ICU American Academy Co of Pediatrics	8:15 AM - 8:35 AM: Co Lessons Learned in Mechanical Ventilation of COVID-19 Phenotypes	oncurrent Sessions 4 Safe Tracheostomy in the Second Wave: Adaptation and Evolution	Vaccination Concerns Amid the COVID-19 Pandemic Pandemic		
8:20 AM		THESPIRATORS C	A DECEMPTOR IN			
8:25 AM	Antithrombotic Therapy in COVID-19: The Evidence EXECTED COLLEGE AMERICAN COLLEGE CHEST PHYSICIANS	Going From Zero to Sixty: Flexing up Your Institution to Care for COVID-19 Patients	Toxicological Issues That Have Emerged During the Pandemic	Geriatric Considerations in COVID-19		
:30 AM						
8:35 AM 8:40 AM		8:35 AM	- 8:55 AM			
8:45 AM 8:50 AM			eak oncurrent Sessions 5			
8:55 AM	Maintaining Sanity and Safety in Chaos	Safety and Efficacy of Noninvasive Respiratory Support in COVID-19	Health Disparities and COVID-19: An Anesthesia Provider's Perspective	Does COVID-19 Critical Illness Alter Your Nutrition Support Plan?		
	Withdrawal of Life- Sustaining Measures,	Racism and Outcomes of COVID-19	Moderate to Severe Infection: The Use of	Palliative Care and COVID-19		
9:05 AM 9:10 AM	Compassionate Care, and Organ Donation: What Can We Do Better Next Time?	CHEST PHYSICIANS	High-Velocity Nasal Insufflation Prior to Intubation	Contraction and the second sec		
9:15 AM	Strategic National	The Clinician's	Addressing Disparities	Sedation and		
9:20 AM	Stockpile Ventilators: Lessons Learned During the COVID-19 Pandemic	Role in Dealing With COVID-19 Complacency in the General Public	in COVID-19 Care	Neurological Outcomes of Critically III COVID-19 Patients ECHEST AMERICAN COLLEGE OF CHEST PHYSICIANS		
9:25 AM	The Impact of COVID-19 on Residency and Medical Student Training and Education	Managing Outpatient Patients at Risk for COVID-19	Medication Safety	Benefits of Awake Proning in Nonventilated COVID-19 Patients		
):30 AM						
9:35 AM 9:40 AM	Matching Science to Uncertainty American Academy of Pediatrics	9:35 AM - 9:55 AM: Considerations for Suspected or Confirmed COVID-19 Patients	Nutritional Assessment and Delivery in COVID-19 Critical Illness and the Postviral Period	DEBATE: Future Care: Regionalized Pandemic Management (Pro)		
9:45 AM	Evolving the Outpatient Setting During COVID-19 MATERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS FROM HERICINE FOR AMERICA	Leveraging a Collaborative Global Network to Understand Less-Common Manifestations During a New Pandemic: The	Anaaging Resources When You Are Overwhelmed Society of Critical Care Medicine Tre terenet care Presenter	COVID-19 and Medical Education		
9:50 AM		Case of Neurological Diseases NEUR@CRITICAL				
9:55 AM	COVID-19: The Science Behind Prone Positioning	CARE SOCIETY	Concurrent Sessions 8 The Role of the Family Physician and Primary Care in Managing the COVID-19 Crisis	COVID-19: Sepsis Without an Antibiotic EXECTED ANTICIANS		
0:00 AM	RESPIRATOR'		2 STRONG MEDICIRE FOR AMERICA			
10:05 AM 10:10 AM	DEBATE: Future Care: Regionalized Pandemic Management (Con) EECHEST MERICAN COLLEGE CHEST PHYSICIANS	We Need More Lungs in Here: The Evolving Role of ECMO in COVID-19 Therican Society of Anesthesiologists	<text></text>	Resiliency and Wellbeing		
10:15 AM 10:20 AM 10:25 AM 0:30 AM 1:00 AM 11:05 AM 11:10 AM	10:15 AM - 11:15 AM 8 Pre-Recorded Question and Answer Sessions Topics predetermined after review of the registrant COVID question submissions					
11:10 AM 11:15 AM 11:20 AM 11:25 AM 11:30 AM 11:35 AM 11:40 AM	11:15 AM - 11:45 AM Plenary Lecture: ADM. Brett P. Giroir, MD Society of Critical Care Medicine Tetrane Car Printment					
11:45 AM 11:50 AM 11:55 AM	11:45 AM - 12:00 PM Final Adjournment: Lewis J. Kaplan, MD, FACS, FCCM					
2:00 PM 2:30 PM :00 PM	12:00 PM - 1:30 PM Virtual Exhibit Hall Open Corporate Supported Lunches (non-CME)					

0